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4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT

Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Single Family Home
Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Condominium
Pinellas County - Single Family Home
Pinellas County - Condominium

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Report Breakdown

Pasco County - Single Family Home

Manatee County - Condominium

Pasco County - Condominium
Hillsborough County - Single Family Home
Hillsborough County - Condominium
Sarasota County - Single Family Home
Sarasota County - Condominium
Manatee County - Single Family Home



as of:

Day 1
Day 2 GRAPH:
Day 3 Active - Newly listed during the date range
Day 4 Pending - Status changed to 'pending' during the date range
Day 5 Sold - Closed during the date range
Day 6 Canceled - Canceled during the date range
Day 7 Temp off Market - Status changed to 'temp' off market' during the date range
Day 8 The date ranges are not cumulative.
Day 9 Day 1:
Day 10 Day 28:
Day 11
Day 12 TOTALS:
Day 13 4 Weeks: The summation of each date range (Day 1 - Day 28)
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16
Day 17 Market Changes
Day 18 Day 1's New Listings, Price Increase, Price Decreases and Back on Market
Day 19 Manatee County - Single Family Home
Day 20 7 Day Sold Comparison
Day 21 Compares the sold amount and volume in the last 7 days against the same timeframe
Day 22 in the prior year and days 8 - days 14.
Day 23
Day 24
Day 25
Day 26
Day 27
Day 28

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Monday, May 5, 2025
Sunday, May 4, 2025
Saturday, May 3, 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025
Thursday, May 1, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025
Sunday, May 11, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025
Friday, May 9, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Sunday, May 18, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
Thursday, May 15, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025
REPORT BREAKDOWN

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
REPORT BREAKDOWN

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
5/21/2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 134
Canceled 30
Pending 60
Sold 49
Temporarily Off-Market 7

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, May 17, 2024 $559,000 3
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $1,048,800 4
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $878,000 2
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $60,000 1
Monday, May 13, 2024 $180,000 1
Total $2,725,800 11

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

PASCO COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pasco

Back on the Market 0
New Listings 3
Price Decrease 7
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $257,750 2
Monday, May 19, 2025 $250,000 1
Friday, May 16, 2025 $1,003,500 4
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $34,000 1
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $570,000 4
Total $2,115,250 12

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 2117
Canceled 376
Pending 1519
Sold 1277
Temporarily Off-Market 108

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, May 19, 2024 $457,310 1
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $1,602,000 4
Friday, May 17, 2024 $57,449,733 113
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $28,256,107 60
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $37,816,683 67
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $25,193,380 46
Monday, May 13, 2024 $38,776,130 61
Total $189,551,343 352

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 22
New Listings 67
Price Decrease 110
Price Increase 5

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $15,571,600 25
Monday, May 19, 2025 $24,850,189 49
Sunday, May 18, 2025 $2,395,000 2
Friday, May 16, 2025 $53,789,195 92
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $47,721,837 78
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $28,099,752 50
Total $172,427,573 296

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 373
Canceled 87
Pending 185
Sold 127
Temporarily Off-Market 24

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Saturday, May 18, 2024 $110,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $7,787,578 17
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $3,471,000 7
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $20,085,220 22
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $1,281,900 3
Monday, May 13, 2024 $2,374,000 9
Total $35,109,698 59

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 2
New Listings 8
Price Decrease 22
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 19, 2025 $1,739,000 4
Friday, May 16, 2025 $545,000 3
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $980,000 4
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $767,950 3
Total $4,031,950 14

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1078
Canceled 312
Pending 690
Sold 732
Temporarily Off-Market 90

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, May 19, 2024 $322,500 1
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $1,429,000 3
Friday, May 17, 2024 $25,496,358 47
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $33,433,044 28
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $62,794,959 51
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $18,113,319 25
Monday, May 13, 2024 $16,207,368 28
Total $157,796,548 183

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 8
New Listings 24
Price Decrease 76
Price Increase 3

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $14,856,900 16
Monday, May 19, 2025 $13,268,000 18
Friday, May 16, 2025 $48,179,150 52
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $36,600,855 58
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $4,568,900 10
Total $117,473,805 154

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 475
Canceled 146
Pending 161
Sold 186
Temporarily Off-Market 46

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Saturday, May 18, 2024 $1,900,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $8,964,134 16
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $2,004,000 4
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $10,335,898 16
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $11,554,998 16
Monday, May 13, 2024 $2,565,499 5
Total $37,324,529 58

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 1
New Listings 11
Price Decrease 18
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $4,090,000 4
Monday, May 19, 2025 $3,406,000 7
Friday, May 16, 2025 $4,155,198 9
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $12,717,054 21
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $10,539,900 10
Total $34,908,152 51

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1010
Canceled 202
Pending 706
Sold 685
Temporarily Off-Market 47

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, May 19, 2024 $295,000 1
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $775,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $38,365,637 57
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $19,035,268 28
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $33,057,747 46
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $20,665,187 25
Monday, May 13, 2024 $12,871,050 23
Total $125,064,889 181

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 8
New Listings 15
Price Decrease 57
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $12,353,700 21
Monday, May 19, 2025 $10,015,076 22
Saturday, May 17, 2025 $435,000 1
Friday, May 16, 2025 $31,177,982 52
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $25,436,490 39
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $11,938,753 18
Total $91,357,001 153

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 323
Canceled 88
Pending 120
Sold 116
Temporarily Off-Market 11

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, May 19, 2024 $745,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $2,547,000 6
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $1,472,000 4
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $4,655,500 11
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $2,296,500 7
Monday, May 13, 2024 $2,214,000 4
Total $13,930,000 33

4 WEEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/20/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 0
New Listings 5
Price Decrease 27
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $1,041,000 2
Monday, May 19, 2025 $1,979,500 4
Friday, May 16, 2025 $3,718,000 8
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $4,673,500 11
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 $1,926,000 6
Total $13,338,000 31

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)




